
Individual
First Last Score

Stephen Ethridge 95
Bryce Talley 87
Kasper Kotara 86
Ken Miller 86
Guido Locati 85
Matthew Tieken 84
Jeff Shults 81
Jerry Liesman 81
Doug Rice 81
Brian Lewis 80
Zach Zinsmeyer 80
Ryan Hotchkiss 80
David Arnold 79
James Gill 79
Eddie Sill 79
Brayden Rheinlaender 79
Evan Bircher 77
Garth Long 76
Jared Crowley 76
Caden Wilburn 75
Robert Williamson 74
Tobin Stillwell 74
Terry Carrier 74
Guido Locati III 74
Mike Collins 73
Kyle Lindsey 73
Benny Perales 73
Scott Fitzgerald 72
Jim Jeffery 72
Todd Trecka 71
Aaron Saylor 69



Individual
First Last Score

William Lee 69
Bruce MacDougal 69
Robert Henrie 69
Brian Barrack 68
Chris Carew 68
Nathan Haynes 67
John Storm 67
Rusty Rice 67
Rodney Hayden 67
Ruben Moncivaiz 67
Ken Haynes 66
Clint Lewis 66
Kimberly Blackburn 66
David Jester 66
Geren Anderson 66
Blaine Scott 66
Sam Lindsey 65
Larry Benavides 65
Ethan Earl 65
Kyle Lindsey 65
Neal Leonard 65
Roger Koscielski 64
Jesse Alonzo 63
Mark Hodgs 63
Glen Salazar 62
John Brock 62
Danny Earl 61
Colin Blair 61
Dana Polanski 61
Jeff Bourgeois 60
Neal Leonard 60



Individual
First Last Score

Joshua Pink 59
Nicholas Joh 59
Rudy Sotelo 58
Scot Wilson 58
Rob Wilburn 58
Adam Turbeville 57
Jake Walters 57
Chris Clinkscales 57
David Correa 56
Jordan Galjour 55
Craig Zinsmeyer 55
Forrest James 55
John Ferguson 53
Chris Bowe 51
Chris Langenfelter 51
Edward Perez 51
Matthew Haynes 49
Marcus Garcia 49
Ben Ecolango 48
Kim Lewis 48
Jason Hotchkiss 48

Ghost 47
Chase Christianson 47
Casey Lewis 46
Dave Reddell 46
Jacob Perales 46
Greyson Gilbert 44
Trent Broce 43
Scott Woodard 41
Clarerice Brown 39
Adam Bowman 29



Individual
First Last Score

Cailey Green 26
Mike Martin 25



TEAM
First Last Score

Terry Carrier 74
Guido Locati 85
Ken Miller 86
Guido Locati III 74

319
Jerry Liesman 81
Jim Jeffery 72
John Ferguson 53
Stephen Ethridge 95

301
John Storm 67
Garth Long 76
Aaron Saylor 69
Kasper Kotara 86

298
Rob Wilburn 58
Caden Wilburn 75
Joshua Pink 59
Zach Zinsmeyer 80

272
Matthew Tieken 84
Glen Salazar 62
Ruben Moncivaiz 67
Nicholas Joh 59

272
Mike Collins 73
Marcus Garcia 49
Doug Rice 81
David Jester 66

269
Chase Christianson 47
Kimberly Blackburn 66
Jared Crowley 76
Brayden Rheinlaender 79

268



TEAM
First Last Score

Scott Fitzgerald 72
David Arnold 79
Ben Ecolango 48
Sam Lindsey 65

264
William Lee 69
Brian Barrack 68
Bruce MacDougal 69
Adam Turbeville 57

263
Kyle Lindsey 65
Neal Leonard 65
Kyle Lindsey 73
Neal Leonard 60

263
Jason Hotchkiss 48
Ryan Hotchkiss 80
Greyson Gilbert 44
Bryce Talley 87

259
Rusty Rice 67
Roger Koscielski 64
Scot Wilson 58
Dana Polanski 61

250
Ethan Earl 65
Jake Walters 57
Danny Earl 61
Colin Blair 61

244
Brian Lewis 80
Kim Lewis 48
Clint Lewis 66
Casey Lewis 46

240



TEAM
First Last Score

Chris Bowe 51
Robert Williamson 74
Chris Carew 68

Ghost 47
240

Jordan Galjour 55
Craig Zinsmeyer 55
Chris Langenfelter 51
James Gill 79

240
Chris Clinkscales 57
Geren Anderson 66
Mark Hodgs 63
Scott Woodard 41

227
Edward Perez 51
Jacob Perales 46
David Correa 56
Benny Perales 73

226
Jesse Alonzo 63
Eddie Sill 79
Tobin Stillwell 74

216
Rudy Sotelo 58
Todd Trecka 71
Jeff Shults 81

210
Jeff Bourgeois 60
Evan Bircher 77
Larry Benavides 65

202
Ken Haynes 66
Matthew Haynes 49
Nathan Haynes 67

182



TEAM
First Last Score

John Brock 62
Clarerice Brown 39
Trent Broce 43
Adam Bowman 29

173
Rodney Hayden 67
Robert Henrie 69

136
Forrest James 55
Dave Reddell 46
Cailey Green 26

127
Mike Martin 25
Blaine Scott 66

91



Awards for SA Christian School 9-10-2015

First Last Score Award

Stephen Ethridge 95 MALE

First Last Score Award

Kimberly Blackburn 66 FEMALE

First Last Score Award
Terry Carrier 74
Guido Locati 85
Ken Miller 86
Guido Locati III 74

319
Jerry Liesman 81
Jim Jeffery 72
John Ferguson 53
Stephen Ethridge 95

301
John Storm 67
Garth Long 76
Aaron Saylor 69
Kasper Kotara 86

298

Top Male

Top Female

Team

Team RU

Team 3rd

Team CH
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